(((H10000124549 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617 - 6383

From:

: RITTER, ZARETSKY & LIEBER, LLP Account Name

Account Number: I20010000015 : (305)372-0933 Phone Fax Number : (305)372-0836

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email Address:

### FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. PERRIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

T. HAMPTON

MAY 2 7 2010

**EXAMINER** 

# Ritter, Zaretsky & Lieber, LLP. H 10000 1245493

#### **COVER LETTER**

	gistration Se vision of Co		·	•
SUBJECT:	Perrin Pr	roperty Management, L	LC	
		Name of Limite	d Liability Company	
The enclose	d Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please retur	n all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
The	odore Per	rin		
			Name of Person	
<u> </u>			Firm/Company	
117	NF 1st Av	venue, Suite #3		
<u> </u>		onso, outono	Address	
Mla	ımi, FL 331	132		
17/10	,   2 00 1		y/State and Zip Code	
per	rinted@ho		or future annual report notification)	
- 4.1	t <b>a</b> satta sa	•	•	
For further	information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Ted Perr	in		at (788 ) 344-7741	
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclosed :	is a check fo	or the following amount;		
<b>\$125.00</b> 1	Filing F <del>ee</del>	■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	U\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Bullding 2661 Executive Center C	ircle .

H 100001245493

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FO	R FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny is:
Perrin Property Management, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited	i Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Malling Address:
117 NE 1st Avenue, Suite #3	117 NE 1st Avenue, Sulto #3
Miami, FL 33132	Microl, FL 33132
	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: a Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of	f the registered agent are:
Theodore Perrin	
	Name
117 NE 1st Avenue,	Suite #3
Florida str	eet address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

City, State, and Zip

PL 33132

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Miami

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

4AY 26 PM 7:

H 100001245493

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

## A 100001245493

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	<u>le:</u> GR" = Manager GRM" = Managing Memb	Name and Address:
MGRM		Thoodore Perrin
1414	31.7(4)	117 NE 1st Avenue, Sulte #3
		Mismi, FL 30152
,,,,		
		VIII.
*****		
(Us	se attachment if necessary)	
(If an effec	V: Effective date, if other tive date is listed, the date ys after the date of filing.)	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
RF	Signature of	a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	In accordance of this docum	es with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution sent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury stated herein are true.)
	Theodore P	<b>Pert</b> in
	_ <del></del>	Typed or printed name of signes

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Fliing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

H 10000 1245493